
PROPRIETARY AND 

400-036425

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

TUBES FRT -  2X 60" TUBES REAR

DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ROLLER/BUNK COMPOUND 

1217

290-001528
.50x2.00"

.31X2.25" SCREW

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 10

290-023061
.53 DELRIN

290-016611

250-015202

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

03-15-21

«

.50x3.50"
290-001543

.50x4.50"

250-071257

300-012437

250-024847

250-013616

290-001555

.50x3.06x5.25"
290-015566

.50x3.06x4.25"

250-016667

300-025021

250-016657

290-002485

(TYP)
.63x1.00"

290-011919

.50x4.50"
290-001555

290-002485
.50x3.06x4.25"
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